Position

Department Chair, 28 hr duty

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor
Instructor
Instructor
Instructor
Instructional Assistant -

Language Arts

Instructor

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor

Other Positions Held

Instructor, Adjunct,
Academic
Development Grantee,
Instr (Special
Assignment)

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct,
Instructor, Special
Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct,
Academic
Development Grantee

Community Services
Teacher, Variable Rt,
Community Services
Teacher, Variable Rt,
Community Services
Teacher, Variable Rt,
Community Services
Teacher, Variable Rt

Instructor, Adjunct

Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LAHC Communications

LAHC Communications

LAHC Communications

LAHC Communications

LAHC Communications

LAHC Communications

LAHC Communications

LAHC Communications

LAHC Communications

LAHC Communications

LAHC Communications

LAHC Communications

LAHC Communications

Total Wages

$145,341

$128,041

$124,392

$93,047

$89,016

$73,307

$70,902

$66,068

$54,921

$49,967

$40,477

$36,131

$30,423

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,700

$32,283

$31,982

$29,396

$16,689

$16,278

$15,480

$15,082

$23,395

$11,807

$5,029

$4,982

$5,009



Secretary

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LAHC Communications

LAHC Communications

LAHC Communications

LAHC Communications

LAHC Communications

LAHC Communications

LAHC Communications

LAHC Communications

LAHC Communications

LAHC Communications

LAHC Communications

LAHC Communications

LAHC Communications

LAHC Communications

LAHC Communications

LAHC Communications

LAHC Communications

LAHC Communications

$28,325

$27,316

$27,311

$21,938

$21,933

$21,350

$20,855

$20,580

$20,562

$19,823

$19,603

$19,005

$18,656

$18,282

$18,282

$17,960

$16,543

$16,543

$19,127

$3,889

$5,104

$4,661

$4,537

$1,761

$4,251

$3,603

$4,226

$952

$833

$808

$1,539

$0

$777

$1,482

$1,365

$703



Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LAHC Communications

LAHC Communications

LAHC Communications

LAHC Communications

LAHC Communications

LAHC Communications

LAHC Communications

LAHC Communications

LAHC Communications

LAHC Communications

LAHC Communications

LAHC Communications

LAHC Communications

LAHC Communications

LAHC Communications

LAHC Communications

LAHC Communications

$16,477

$13,788

$13,575

$11,827

$11,419

$10,969

$10,969

$10,809

$10,290

$7,661

$7,661

$5,552

$5,107

$4,446

$3,682

$3,682

$3,682

$700

$1,138

$1,120

$976

$942

$0

$466

$459

$437

$632

$0

$458

$217

$0

$156

$304

$147



