Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Department Chair, 28 hr duty	Instructor, Adjunct, Academic Development Grantee, Instr (Special Assignment)	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Communications	\$145,341	\$33,700
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Communications	\$128,041	\$32,283
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Communications	\$124,392	\$31,982
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct, Instructor, Special Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Communications	\$93,047	\$29,396
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Communications	\$89,016	\$16,689
Instructor		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Communications	\$73,307	\$16,278
Instructor		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Communications	\$70,902	\$15,480
Instructor		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Communications	\$66,068	\$15,082
Instructional Assistant - Language Arts		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Communications	\$54,921	\$23,395
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct, Academic Development Grantee	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Communications	\$49,967	\$11,807
Instructor, Adjunct	Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt, Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt, Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt, Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Communications	\$40,477	\$5,029
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Communications	\$36,131	\$4,982
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Communications	\$30,423	\$5,009

Secretary	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Communications	\$28,325	\$19,127
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Communications	\$27,316	\$3,889
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Communications	\$27,311	\$5,104
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Communications	\$21,938	\$4,661
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Communications	\$21,933	\$4,537
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Communications	\$21,350	\$1,761
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Communications	\$20,855	\$4,251
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Communications	\$20,580	\$3,603
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Communications	\$20,562	\$4,226
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Communications	\$19,823	\$952
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Communications	\$19,603	\$833
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Communications	\$19,005	\$808
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Communications	\$18,656	\$1,539
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Communications	\$18,282	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Communications	\$18,282	\$777
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Communications	\$17,960	\$1,482
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Communications	\$16,543	\$1,365
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Communications	\$16,543	\$703

Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Communications	\$16,477	\$700
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Communications	\$13,788	\$1,138
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Communications	\$13,575	\$1,120
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Communications	\$11,827	\$976
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Communications	\$11,419	\$942
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Communications	\$10,969	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Communications	\$10,969	\$466
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Communications	\$10,809	\$459
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Communications	\$10,290	\$437
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Communications	\$7,661	\$632
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Communications	\$7,661	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Communications	\$5,552	\$458
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Communications	\$5,107	\$217
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Communications	\$4,446	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Communications	\$3,682	\$156
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Communications	\$3,682	\$304
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Communications	\$3,682	\$147